New Event

Grupo 4 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 4 - 20 Minutos 11-08-2017 11:31. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:42.322 +1:16.326 11:53:39.792 9 1:43.296 - 12:09:58.291
(00) Desconhecido 2 2:33.965 +1:07.969 11:56:13.757
1 1:27.288 +17.714 12:05:44.999 3 2:11.043 +45.047 11:58:24.800 (56) Maria Lameiras
2 1:14.725 +5.151 12:06:59.724 4 1:53.706 +27.710 12:00:18.506 1 4:43.459 +2:05.402 11:55:52.488
3 1:19.957 +10.383 12:08:19.681 5 1:44.526 +18.530 12:02:03.032 2 3:15.257 +37.200 11:59:07.745
4 1:09.574 - 12:09:29.255 6 1:43.724 +17.728 12:03:46.756 3 2:38.057 - 12:01:45.802
5 1:13.240 +3.666 12:10:42.495 7 1:31.072 +5.076 12:05:17.828 4 4:39.225 +2:01.168 12:06:25.027
8 1:33.882 +7.886 12:06:51.710 5 2:52.168 +14.111 12:09:17.195
(61) Mariana Henriques 9 1:31.608 +5.612 12:08:23.318
1 2:02.143 +49.128 11:54:15.027 10 1:25.996 - 12:09:49.314 (51) Sara Henriques /Francisca
2 1:42.341 +29.326 11:55:57.368 1 1:20.298 +16.545 11:53:26.343
3 1:31.244 +18.229 11:57:28.612 (71) Maria Almeida 2 1:14.532 +10.779 11:54:40.875
4 1:28.616 +15.601 11:58:57.228 1 2:19.303 +52.156 11:54:30.034 3 1:08.275 +4.522 11:55:49.150
5 1:27.000 +13.985 12:00:24.228 2 2:01.643 +34.496 11:56:31.677 4 1:06.635 +2.882 11:56:55.785
6 1:28.701 +15.686 12:01:52.929 3 1:50.135 +22.988 11:58:21.812 5 1:07.635 +3.882 11:58:03.420
7 1:21.872 +8.857 12:03:14.801 4 1:54.213 +27.066 12:00:16.025 6 1:06.884 +3.131 11:59:10.304
8 1:20.525 +7.510 12:04:35.326 5 1:41.837 +14.690 12:01:57.862 7 1:08.960 +5.207 12:00:19.264
9 1:17.597 +4.582 12:05:52.923 6 1:36.642 +9.495 12:03:34.504 8 1:05.748 +1.995 12:01:25.012
10 1:13.872 +0.857 12:07:06.795 7 1:27.714 +0.567 12:05:02.218 9 1:06.013 +2.260 12:02:31.025
11 1:18.394 +5.379 12:08:25.189 8 1:35.293 +8.146 12:06:37.511 10 1:05.933 +2.180 12:03:36.958
12 1:13.015 - 12:09:38.204 9 1:31.078 +3.931 12:08:08.589 11 1:08.047 +4.294 12:04:45.005
10 1:27.147 - 12:09:35.736 12 1:06.803 +3.050 12:05:51.808
(67) Ines Pereira 13 1:06.465 +2.712 12:06:58.273
1 1:59.782 +43.742 11:53:08.764 (62) Daniela Pedroso 14 1:08.069 +4.316 12:08:06.342
2 1:46.444 +30.404 11:54:55.208 1 2:32.722 +59.701 11:54:55.761 15 1:03.753 - 12:09:10.095
3 1:36.763 +20.723 11:56:31.971 2 1:55.884 +22.863 11:56:51.645 16 1:06.338 +2.585 12:10:16.433
4 1:28.084 +12.044 11:58:00.055 3 1:49.508 +16.487 11:58:41.153
5 1:26.739 +10.699 11:59:26.794 4 1:45.233 +12.212 12:00:26.386 (50) Horacio / Matilde
6 1:24.814 +8.774 12:00:51.608 5 1:41.768 +8.747 12:02:08.154 1 1:20.077 +16.245 11:51:51.009
7 1:25.139 +9.099 12:02:16.747 6 1:39.920 +6.899 12:03:48.074 2 1:27.756 +23.924 11:53:18.765
8 1:27.251 +11.211 12:03:43.998 7 1:33.021 - 12:05:21.095 3 1:16.023 +12.191 11:54:34.788
9 1:17.292 +1.252 12:05:01.290 8 1:33.365 +0.344 12:06:54.460 4 1:16.128 +12.296 11:55:50.916
10 1:20.754 +4.714 12:06:22.044 9 1:34.904 +1.883 12:08:29.364 5 1:14.471 +10.639 11:57:05.387
11 1:16.040 - 12:07:38.084 10 1:36.000 +2.979 12:10:05.364 6 1:11.133 +7.301 11:58:16.520
12 1:22.173 +6.133 12:09:00.257 7 1:10.795 +6.963 11:59:27.315
13 1:17.438 +1.398 12:10:17.695 (64) Mariana Valentim 8 1:20.067 +16.235 12:00:47.382
1 2:33.704 +57.667 11:53:16.965 9 1:26.022 +22.190 12:02:13.404
(69) Mariana Monteiro 2 2:17.782 +41.745 11:55:34.747 10 1:23.222 +19.390 12:03:36.626
1 2:43.642 +1:24.944 11:53:33.178 3 2:12.715 +36.678 11:57:47.462 11 1:12.626 +8.794 12:04:49.252
2 2:03.537 +44.839 11:55:36.715 4 2:02.186 +26.149 11:59:49.648 12 1:03.832 - 12:05:53.084
3 1:46.773 +28.075 11:57:23.488 5 1:56.176 +20.139 12:01:45.824 13 1:06.225 +2.393 12:06:59.309
4 1:36.559 +17.861 11:59:00.047 6 1:49.892 +13.855 12:03:35.716 14 1:09.115 +5.283 12:08:08.424
5 1:32.170 +13.472 12:00:32.217 7 1:47.255 +11.218 12:05:22.971 15 1:07.426 +3.594 12:09:15.850
6 1:26.986 +8.288 12:01:59.203 8 1:36.037 - 12:06:59.008 16 1:05.355 +1.523 12:10:21.205
7 1:33.750 +15.052 12:03:32.953 9 1:39.796 +3.759 12:08:38.804
8 1:23.238 +4.540 12:04:56.191 10 1:40.596 +4.559 12:10:19.400
9 1:21.778 +3.080 12:06:17.969
10 1:18.987 +0.289  12:07:36.956 (63) Catarina Leite
11 1:18.698 - 12:08:55.654 1 4:10.709 +2:30.064 11:55:50.154
12 1:19.989 +1.291 12:10:15.643 2 2:28.571 +47.926 11:58:18.725
3 2:23.526 +42.881 12:00:42.251
(66) Briana Remedios 4 2:02.325 +21.680 12:02:44.576
1 2:09.186 +47.020 11:53:08.226 5 1:47.169 +6.524 12:04:31.745
2 1:37.726 +15.560 11:54:45.952 6 1:53.417 +12.772 12:06:25.162
3 1:41.638 +19.472 11:56:27.590 7 1:40.645 - 12:08:05.807
4 1:35.099 +12.933 11:58:02.689 8 1:41.961 +1.316 12:09:47.768
5 1:23.165 +0.999 11:59:25.854
6 1:24.876 +2.710 12:00:50.730 (60) Margarida Gil
7 1:27.319 +5.153 12:02:18.049 1 2:49.629 +1:06.333 11:53:45.459
8 1:24.267 +2.101 12:03:42.316 2 2:33.776 +50.480 11:56:19.235
9 1:22.166 - 12:05:04.482 3 2:09.207 +25.911 11:58:28.442
10 1:23.084 +0.918 12:06:27.566 4 2:03.374 +20.078 12:00:31.816
11 1:28.699 +6.533 12:07:56.265 5 1:57.842 +14.546 12:02:29.658
12 1:27.035 +4.869 12:09:23.300 6 2:03.226 +19.930 12:04:32.884
7 1:56.521 +13.225 12:06:29.405
(72) Ines Jorddo 8 1:45.590 +2.294 12:08:14.995
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